
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

95 

45 

128 

82 

9 

Name 

Marten MULD 

Ranek HAABSAAR 

Saimon RAUDSEPP 

Toivo UUSNA 

Hannes-Andrek KIVI 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

6:45.025 

6:50.082 

6:55.637 

7:27.027 

1:09.483 

Diff 

5.057 

10.612 

42.002 

DNF 

Gap 

5.057 

5.555 

31.390 

5 Laps 

In Lap 

2 

4 

3 

3 

0 

Nat/State 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Noored 

Model 

Honda CRX 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Nissan Micra 

Peugeot 206 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

12 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.057 

Avg. Speed 

57.596 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.476 

Best Speed 

58.487 

Best Lap by 

45 - Ranek HAABSAAR 
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Piiroja karikavõistluste I etapp 2024 
NOORED-RAHVAKROSS 

Finaal - 6 ringi 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:11:18 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

17/02/2024 14:20 


